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BATEN g 22

FIXHEOBBET LD

[0 xostgzizirs.

® 11.9 @ 7.3 ®  14.3
1 ~ 0.7 ~ 9.9
@ 19 ® 5.9 ® 14
— 4.4 — 2.2 — 0.1
@ 11 17.2 ©  11.7
- 8.9 —~ 3.8 — 9.2
16.6 ® 15.5 ©® 142
— 7 — 0.7 — 7.4
4 3.3 ® 14
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[
WD EEH

BATEN

FIXHEOBBET LD

[0 xostgzizirs.

® 10.2 @ 1.5 ® 6.4
— 3.7 ~ 0.6 ~ 5.2
@ 3 ® 10.5 ® 18.3
— 0.4 — 4.8 - 9.1
@ 10 5.7 © 159
— 2.9 — 5 — 10
17 .6 @ 17 ® 193
— 7.1 — 7.8 — 4.5
17 18.1 ® 15.3
— 4.5 — 7.9 o

Mg :11-20 X—=3:2/10
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[0 xostgzizirs.
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© 1.1
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— 4.1

® 3.5
— 9
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[
WD EEH

BATEN

FIXHEOBBET LD

[0 xostgzizirs.

® 10.5 @ 15 ® 19
~ 0.9 ~ 9.8 — 9.2
@ 157 ® g ® 13.4
- 8.2 — 2.4 - 0.8
@ 3.8 9.1 © 920
1.9 — 1 - 6.3
13.3 ® 6.2 ® 10.3
~ 0.6 ~ 3.1 — 8.7
11.8 17.3 ® 16.8
—~ 3 — 3 — 5.8
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[
WD EEH

BATEN

FIXHEOBBET LD

[0 xostgzizirs.

©® g1 @ 0.7 ®  18.6
1 ~ 0.6 ~ 9.9
@ g ® 13.4 ® 135
— 3.7 — 0.7 - 2.7
@ 10.7 4.9 © 18.4
— 0.1 — 3.9 — 8.9
15 ® 16.9 ©  17.7
— 5.5 — 7.9 ~ 3
17 19 ® 12.8
— 8.9 — 2.5 — 6
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WD EEH

BATEN

FIXHEOBBET LD

[0 xostgzizirs.

©® 11.7
— 0.6

@ 9.3
— 9

@ 13
— 3.4

15
~ 8.9

12.7
- 1

16.

2

— 0.7

}_&

®  16.6
— 0.7
® 6.1
— 4.5
©  17.9
— 8.9
® 171
— 9
® 2.7
- 0.3
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[
WD EEH

BATEN

FIXHEOBBET LD

[0 xostgzizirs.

©® 138 @ 2.6 ® 123
~10 — 1.4 - 5
@ 15 ® 8.2 ® 19.3
@ 7 17.1 ©®  16.9
~ 6.6 — 7.9 - 7.3
11 ® 11.3 ©® 19.4
— 6.2 ~ 0.3 — 4.6
3.3 18.3 ® 19
— 0.7 — 9.9 — 5.6

Mg :11-20 X—=Y:7/10



[
WD EEH

BATEN

FIXHEOBBET LD

[0 xostgzizirs.

©® 14.4 @ 17.3 ® 15
— 6.2 — 9 — 7.4
@ 159 ® 14 ® 9.3
— 1.3 - 9.1 -1
@ 16.8 12 © 9
— 9 — 0.7 - 0.5
5.3 ® 19.8 ® 153
— 2.7 ~ 9.9 —~ 2.5
18.4 19.1 ® 9.6
— 4.3 - 9.4 — 2.3

Ml :11-20 X—3:8/10



[
WD EEH

BATEN

FIXHEOBBET LD

[0 xostgzizirs.

©® 18.6 @ 920 ® 161
~ 9 — 2.7 — 0.4
@ 146 ® 16.1 ® 124
— 3.8 — 8.9 - 6.9
@ 1.8 12.7 ©  15.9
— 1 — 4.3 - 5.1
10 ® .4 © 4
— 8.9 ~— 2.9 ~ 0.6
3.6 13.2 ® 16

M :11-20 X—=3:9/10
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BATEN

FIXHEOBBET LD

@ coszziziss.

©® 91 @ 125 ® 15.9
— 4.4 — 9.6 — 2.6
@ 16.8 ® 4.3 ® 115
—- 7 — 9 ~ 8.2
@ 17.9 13. © 1927
~ 5.5 —~ 0.1 ~ 5.8
13 @ 14 B 13
— 3.9 — 7.2 — 0.5
4 5.9 ® 141

— 0.3 — 0.1 - 4

M@:11-20 X—=:10/10



